04000077131

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
:
(Address)
·
/City/Ctata/Tia/Dhana th
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
LI PICK-OF LI WAII
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Socialities (Maribol)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to 1 ming officer.
180
M89 2826 -1071 Mg
1 189 2 000
Office Use Only
Office ose Offiny
alle
1,01,340
' ' ' ' '
\mathcal{V}
~ I



07/18/07--01048--003 **155.00

SECRETIVEY OF STATE

JUL 18 AM 8: 5

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: SIRDS AMOOSE L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
(Name of Person)	
(Name of Person)	
BIRDS VAMOOSE LLC.	
(Firm/Company)	
2656 FAIRWAY AUX. S. FO S	
St. Petres bures, FZ 337/2	"T
City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information conserving this matter places calls.	•
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
17/1/2 365-1462	
(Name of Person) at (
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status &	
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Street/Courier Address	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 19, 2007

MIKE WALKER 2656 FAIRWAY AVE S. ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33712

SUBJECT: BIRDS VAMOOSE L.L.C. Ref. Number: W07000034645

We have received your document for BIRDS VAMOOSE L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannulated be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on July 18, 2007. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Document Specialist

Letter Number: 307A00045571

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2656 FAIRWAY AVE. S	(SAME)
St. PETERSbune FL 33	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual of another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	Bornstein Bornstein
5560 Rooszus Florida street addi	FECT BLVD. STE, 3 ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
CLEARWATER City, State, as	FL 33760 nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as . I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provi ded f or in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member Main F R	MICHAEL JO. WALKER 2656 FAIRWAY AVE.S. St. PETERSOUND. FL 33712
MGRM	GREGORY MANGOLD 975 VINE RIDGE RUN ALTAMONTE SPRINGS
	FL 32714 EARE
	AH 8:
	50 J
(Use attachment if necessary)	Jory 20-2007 Man
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d (If an effective date is listed, the date must be to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

ignature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

155.00